
Voyager 
 Annual ProgramTM

The Travel Insurance Solution 
for the Frequent Traveler

Enroll Online Today & 
Get Instant Confi rmation

(See Back Cover)

Rates starting at $36 per year

Customize your coverage to meet your needs and budget

Coverage for one full year

Unlimited number of domestic and international trips

Includes Checked Baggage Loss & Delay, Trip Delay, 
and Hazardous Activity Upgrade



Medical Evacuation
Medical Coverage
AD&D – Flight Only

Age 0-69:

Total Annual Cost

$25,000
N/A
$100,000

$36

$25,000
$5,000
$100,000

$147

$25,000
$100,000
$100,000

$347

Benefi ts and Limits

*Unlimited number of domestic and international trips (each trip not to exceed 90 days).

Voyager Program off ers three options for coverage: Basic, Plus, 
Elite, all with adjustable benefi t limits and services that allow you to 
customize the plan to fi t your needs and budget. 

All Plans include:
Checked Baggage Loss - $1000 Checked Baggage Delay - $500
Travel Delay - $100/5 days max. Repatriation of Remains - $7,500

Available limits for all Plans* 

Voyager Annual Insurance™
The Coverage You Need for Your Travels

Are you always on the go? Voyager Annual Program™ allows you to 
travel with the comfort of knowing that you have coverage any time 
that you are more than 100 miles from home. Medical emergencies, 
cancelled fl ights, lost or delayed checked luggage can conspire to ruin 
any trip. You don’t have to face these hassles alone, Voyager can help!

Medical Benefi ts and Assistance

No one plans to get sick or injured while traveling away from home, 
but it can happen to anyone. The Voyager Program includes 24/7 
Medical Assistance services to help you fi nd a local doctor or hospital 
to get you the treatment you need.  If you are away from home and 
need emergency medical evacuation to the nearest hospital or your 
home for medical care, the Voyager Program will cover the approved 
expenses up to the policy limit. 

Travel With the Coverage You Need!

Bad weather, mechanical problems, or delayed fl ights can leave you 
stranded with few options. With the Trip Delay benefi t in the Voyager 
Program, you are covered for reasonable additional expenses while 
you are stuck far from home. 

Nothing ruins a business trip or vacation getaway like losing your 
checked luggage. The Lost or Delayed Checked Luggage benefi t on 
Voyager’s Program lets you travel knowing that you are covered if your 
baggage is lost, stolen or delayed while you are away from home.

Adventure Seeker?

Maybe sitting by the pool or trying a few restaurants is not your idea 
of a fun and exciting vacation. Upgrade your Voyager coverage to 
include the Optional Hazardous Activity Coverage for activities usually 
excluded on travel insurance plans, including sky diving, amateur 
racing, and mountain climbing.

BENEFITS
BASIC PLAN

LIMITS

PLUS PLAN 

LIMITS

ELITE PLAN 

LIMITS

24 - Hour 

Assistance

Included

Personal VIP 
Assistance

Included

Personal VIP 
Assistance

Included

Personal VIP 
Assistance

Medical Coverage

Maximum Benefi ts for 
ages 70-75 is $100,000 
and for ages 76+ is 
$5,000.

Not Available $5,000
$10,000
$25,000
$50,000

$100,000
$250,000
$500,000

Medical 

Evacuation

          

$25,000
$50,000
$100,000
$250,000
$500,000

$25,000
$50,000
$100,000
$250,000
$500,000

$25,000
$50,000
$100,000
$250,000
$500,000

Accidental 

Death & 

Dismemberment

                                

24 Hour:       
   $25,000
   $100,000
   $300,000
   $500,000

Flight Only:    
   $100,000
   $300,000 
   $500,000

24 Hour:       
   $25,000
   $100,000
   $300,000
   $500,000

Flight Only:    
   $100,000
   $300,000 
   $500,000

24 Hour:       
   $25,000
   $100,000
   $300,000
   $500,000

Flight Only:    
   $100,000
   $300,000 
   $500,000

Hazardous Activity 

Upgrade

10% 
Additional

10% 
Additional

10% 
Additional

Quote Example Basic Plus Elite

ENROLL ONLINE:

Customize Voyager Program with our easy online enrollment.
See the back of the brochure for the website address.



Eligibility

Travel Insurance Services
 has designed and marketed 

international travel/health insurance 
since 1973

Coverage is available to all U.S. residents while traveling outside 
a 100 mile radius from his/her place of permanent U.S. residence 
and their country of citizenship if they are not a U.S. citizen.

For a Quote or to 

Enroll Online

www.travelinsure.com/voy 

(When entering the above Web address, if any numbers 
appear at the end, please include them as part of the web 
address.)

Languages available online:

ADMINISTERED BY:

TRAVEL INSURANCE SERVICES
2950 Camino Diablo, Suite 300
Walnut Creek, CA  94597-3991

PHONE: 925-932-1387 or 800-937-1387
E-MAIL: info@travelinsure.com

CA License # 0G11911

INSURANCE UNDERWRITTEN BY:
The Insurance Company of the State of Pennsylvania

08/10

This is a brief description of the insurance benefi ts and services provided 
under policy series 9109334.  The policy contains reductions, limitations, 
exclusions, and termination provisions. If there are any confl icts between 
this document and the policy, the policy shall govern.

SERVICES PROVIDED BY: 
Travel Assist

133028


