

# Voyager Annual Program™

The Travel Insurance Solution for the Frequent Traveler

- Coverage for one full year
- Unlimited number of domestic and international trips
- Customize your coverage to meet your needs and budget
- Rates starting at \$36 per year
- Includes Checked Baggage Loss & Delay, Trip Delay, and Hazardous Activity Upgrade

Enroll Online Today & Get Instant Confirmation (See Back Cover)



# Voyager Annual Insurance™

## The Coverage You Need for Your Travels

Are you always on the go? Voyager Annual Program™ allows you to travel with the comfort of knowing that you have coverage any time that you are more than 100 miles from home. Medical emergencies, cancelled flights, lost or delayed checked luggage can conspire to ruin any trip. You don't have to face these hassles alone, Voyager can help!

#### Medical Benefits and Assistance

No one plans to get sick or injured while traveling away from home, but it can happen to anyone. The Voyager Program includes 24/7 Medical Assistance services to help you find a local doctor or hospital to get you the treatment you need. If you are away from home and need emergency medical evacuation to the nearest hospital or your home for medical care, the Voyager Program will cover the approved expenses up to the policy limit.

# Travel With the Coverage You Need!

Bad weather, mechanical problems, or delayed flights can leave you stranded with few options. With the Trip Delay benefit in the Voyager Program, you are covered for reasonable additional expenses while you are stuck far from home.

Nothing ruins a business trip or vacation getaway like losing your checked luggage. The Lost or Delayed Checked Luggage benefit on Voyager's Program lets you travel knowing that you are covered if your baggage is lost, stolen or delayed while you are away from home.

#### Adventure Seeker?

Maybe sitting by the pool or trying a few restaurants is not your idea of a fun and exciting vacation. Upgrade your Voyager coverage to include the Optional Hazardous Activity Coverage for activities usually excluded on travel insurance plans, including sky diving, amateur racing, and mountain climbing.

#### Benefits and Limits

Available limits for all Plans\*

Voyager Program offers three options for coverage: Basic, Plus, Elite, all with adjustable benefit limits and services that allow you to customize the plan to fit your needs and budget.

All Plans include:

Checked Baggage Loss - \$1000 Checked Baggage Delay - \$500 Travel Delay - \$100/5 days max. Repatriation of Remains - \$7,500

BENEFITS	BASIC PLAN LIMITS	PLUS PLAN LIMITS	ELITE PLAN LIMITS
24 - Hour Assistance	Included Personal VIP Assistance	Included Personal VIP Assistance	Included Personal VIP Assistance
Medical Coverage Maximum Benefits for ages 70-75 is \$100,000 and for ages 76+ is \$5,000.	Not Available	\$5,000 \$10,000 \$25,000 \$50,000	\$100,000 \$250,000 \$500,000
Medical Evacuation	\$25,000 \$50,000 \$100,000 \$250,000 \$500,000	\$25,000 \$50,000 \$100,000 \$250,000 \$500,000	\$25,000 \$50,000 \$100,000 \$250,000 \$500,000
Accidental Death & Dismemberment	24 Hour: \$25,000 \$100,000 \$300,000 \$500,000 Flight Only: \$100,000 \$300,000 \$500,000	24 Hour: \$25,000 \$100,000 \$300,000 \$500,000 Flight Only: \$100,000 \$300,000 \$500,000	24 Hour: \$25,000 \$100,000 \$300,000 \$500,000 Flight Only: \$100,000 \$300,000 \$500,000
Hazardous Activity Upgrade	10% Additional	10% Additional	10% Additional

<sup>\*</sup>Unlimited number of domestic and international trips (each trip not to exceed 90 days).

Quote Example	Basic	Plus	Elite
Medical Evacuation	\$25,000	\$25,000	\$25,000
Medical Coverage	N/A	\$5,000	\$100,000
AD&D – Flight Only	\$100,000	\$100,000	\$100,000
Age 0-69: Total Annual Cost	\$36	\$147	\$347

#### **ENROLL ONLINE:**

Customize Voyager Program with our easy online enrollment. See the back of the brochure for the website address.

# Travel Insurance Services has designed and marketed international travel/health insurance since 1973

## Eligibility

Coverage is available to all U.S. residents while traveling outside a 100 mile radius from his/her place of permanent U.S. residence and their country of citizenship if they are not a U.S. citizen.

# For a Quote or to Enroll Online

www.travelinsure.com/voy 133028

(When entering the above Web address, if any numbers appear at the end, please include them as part of the web address.)

Languages available online:

English | 简体中文 | 繁體中文

Crossborder Services, LLC

877-340-7910 americanvisitorinsurance.com info@americanvisitorinsurance.com

#### INSURANCE UNDERWRITTEN BY:

The Insurance Company of the State of Pennsylvania

SERVICES PROVIDED BY: Travel Assist

#### ADMINISTERED BY:

#### TRAVEL INSURANCE SERVICES

2950 Camino Diablo, Suite 300 Walnut Creek, CA 94597-3991 **PHONE:** 925-932-1387 or 800-937-1387

E-MAIL: info@travelinsure.com

CA License # 0G11911

This is a brief description of the insurance benefits and services provided under policy series 9109334. The policy contains reductions, limitations, exclusions, and termination provisions. If there are any conflicts between this document and the policy, the policy shall govern.